
PERIOD 1 - WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 22

TEACHER COURSE
LENGTH OF 

EXAM LOCATION

Barrett ENG 2D1.10 2 111

Ben Otman MCR3U1.10 2 106

Bilmer ENG4U1.10 2 108

Buchanan MPM 2D1.10 2 Portable 4

Campbell SBI4U1.10 2 204

Ennis MTH1W1.10 1.5 212

Hill MCF3M1.10 2 201

Hyndman SNC 1W1.11 1.5 202

Isabella AMU1O1/1O7.10 1.5 105

Ivens CHC2P1.10 1.5 Portable 1

Kennedy MFM2P1.10 1.5 225

Lowe Spicer SPH4C1.10 2 104

Lue SNC1W1.10 1.5 206

MacDougall CGC 1W1.10 1.5 222

Maitland ENG 2P1.10 1.5 110

Mehraban ENL 1W1.10 1.5 Portable 2

Nunn FSF1D1.10 1.5 228

Park MHF4U1.10 2 103



Ptak HZB 3M1.10 1.5 221

Qaqish SVN 3M1.10 2 205

Reid CGC1W1.11 1.5 217

Smith ENG4C1.10 2 107

Spencer CHC 2D1.10 2 219

Temple NBE3U1.10 2 Portable 3

Vivian. K MTHW1.11 1.5 102



PERIOD 2 - THURSDAY, JANUARY 23

TEACHER COURSE
LENGTH OF 

EXAM LOCATION

AlGhammari NBE3C1.20 2 105

Astill
BAF3M1.20 / 
BAT4M1.20

BAF 1.5 / BAT 
2 212

Ben Otman MBF3C1.20 1.5 106

Beech HSP3C1.20 1.5 217

Bennett CHC2D1.20 2 219

Bilmer ENG2P1.20 1.5 108

Buchanan MTH 1W1.20 1.5 Portable 4

Callaghan SBI3U1.20 2 206

Chimbo CGC1W1.21 1.5 220

Craig SCH4U1.20 2 201

Ennis MFM2P1.20 1.5 Portable 9

Jeffs. C CHC2P1.20 1.5 Portable 6

Kamal SNC1W1.21 1.5 202

Kennedy MTH1W1.20 1.5 225



Lowe Spicer MPM2D1.20 2 104

MacDougall CGC 1W1.20 1.5 222

Maitland ENL 1W1.20 1.5 110

Mehraban ENG4C.20 2 Portable 2

Mills FSF1D1.20 1.5 221

Nunn
FSF3U1.20 / 
FSF4U1.20 2 228

Qaqish SNC 2D1.20 1.5 205

Richardson HSB4U.20 2 Portable 1

Smith NBE3U1.20 2 107

Temple ENL1W1.21 1.5 Portable 3

Thompson SNC2P1.20 1.5 204



PERIOD 3 - FRIDAY, JANUARY 24

TEACHER COURSE
LENGTH OF 

EXAM LOCATION

Barrett ENG4U1.30 2 111

Bennett CHC2P1.30 1.5 217

Ben Otman MDM4U1.30 2 104

Bilmer ENL1W1.31 1.5 Portable 3

Boulley FSF1D1.30 1.5 220

Callaghan SBI3U1.30 2 206

Campbell SPH3U1.30 2 204

Conway, Catherine SNC 2P1.30 1.5 203

Craig SNC2D1.30 1.5 205

Hyndman SNC 1W1.30 1.5 202

Isabella AMU2O1.30 1.5 212

Jeffs. C CHW3M1.30 1.5 Portable 6

Kamal SCH3U1.30 2 201

Koliotassis ENG4C1.30 2 211

Mehraban ENL 1W1.30 1.5 Portable 5

Mills FSF2D1.30 2 221



Nunn FSF1D1.30 1.5 228

Ogden ENG2P1.30 1.5 133

Park MPM2D1.30 2 103

Petter MFM2P1.30 1.5 Portable 4

Ptak HZT 4U1.30 2 110

Reid CGC1W1.30 1.5 222

Rousselle ENG2D1 .30 2 106

Scotti MAP4C1.30 1.5 225

Smith NBE3C1.30 2 107

Spencer CHC 2D1.30 2 219

Temple NBE3U1.30 2 Portable 3

Thompson MTH1W1.30 1.5 108

Vivian. K MTH1W1.31 1.5 102



PERIOD 4 - MONDAY, JANUARY 27

TEACHER COURSE
LENGTH OF 

EXAM LOCATION

AlGhammari NBE3C.40 2 105

Astill BOH4M1.40 2 212

Barrett ENG4C1.40 2 111

Bennett CHC2P.40 1.5 217

Buchanan MTH1W1.40 1.5 Portable 4

Callaghan SNC2D1.40 2 206

Campbell SBI3C1.40 1.5 204

Chimbo CGC1W1.41 1.5 220

Conway, 
Catherine SNC2P1.40 1.5 203

Craig SNC1W1.40 1.5 205

Hyndman SCH 3U1.40 2 202

Jefferson HSP3U1.40 2 218

Jeffs. C
CHY4U1.40 / 
CHY4C1.40 2 Portable 6

Kamal SNC1W1.41 2 201



Kennedy MFM2P1.40 1.5 225

Lowe Spicer MHF4U1.40 2 104

MacDougall CGC1W1.40 1.5 222

Mills FSF1D1.40 1.5 221

Ogden ENG2P1.40 1.5 133

Park MCR3U1.40 2 103

Ptak ENL 1W1.41 1.5 110

Richardson CHC2D1.40 2 Portable 1

Rousselle ENG2D1 .40 2 106

Spencer CLU 3M1.40 2 219

Stott MBF3C1.40 1.5 210

Varghese MAP4C1.40 2 107


